
     

         STAR Student Support Services 

Fall 2016 Workshop Schedule 

 

***REMINDER*** 
 

You may complete a Cash Course Financial Literacy Online Workshop by visiting www.cashcourse.org 

Please see STAR Staff for further instructions.  

STAR WORKSHOPS SCHEDULED FOR Fall 2016 

SEPTEMBER 

Tuesday, September 13 3:30 - 4:30 Career Planning May Sanicolas, AVC Counselor 

Tuesday, September 20 11 – 12 Writing in MLA Format Diane Flores-Kagan, Learning Center 

Tuesday, September 20 3 – 4 Note Taking Skills Morenike Adebayo-Ige, Language Arts 

Monday, September 20 10 - 11 Writing in MLA Format Diane Flores-Kagan, Learning Center 

OCTOBER 

Monday, October 10 11 – 12  Financial Literacy Tony Sanchez, Financial Aid Office 

Tuesday, October 11 11 - 12 Writing in MLA Format Diane Flores-Kagan, Learning Center 

Tuesday, October 11 3:30 - 4:30 Computer Basics May Sanicolas, AVC Counselor 

Monday, October 17 10 – 11 AVC Google Services Michelle Lathrop, Learning Center 

Tuesday, October 18 10 – 11 CSU Transfer Pathway Cynthia Wishka, AVC Counselor 

Monday, October 24 10 – 11 Writing in APA Format Diane Flores-Kagan, Learning Center 

Monday, October 24 2 – 3 UC Transfer Pathway Cynthia Wishka, AVC Counselor 

Tuesday, October 25 3 – 4 Cornell Notes Morenike Adebayo-Ige, Language Arts 

Thursday, October 27 5 - 6 Student Wellness May Sanicolas, AVC Counselor 

NOVEMBER 

Wednesday, November 2 11- 12 
“Tweet This!” – The Internet, 

Technology and You.  
Michelle Lathrop, Learning Center 

Thursday, November 3 5 – 6 Test-Taking Strategies May Sanicolas, AVC Counselor 

Tuesday, November 8 11 – 12 
UC Transfer Application 

Workshop 
Cynthia Wishka, AVC Counselor 

Tuesday, November 8 3:30 - 4:30 Online Class Success May Sanicolas, AVC Counselor 

Wednesday, November 9 4:30 – 5:30 
CSU Transfer Application 

Workshop 
Cynthia Wishka, AVC Counselor 

Tuesday, November 29 3 - 4 Getting and Staying Organized Morenike Adebayo-Ige, Language Arts 

DECEMBER 

Thursday, December 1 5 – 6 Conflict Management May Sanicolas, AVC Counselor 

Tuesday, December 6 3:30 - 4:30  Topic TBA May Sanicolas, AVC Counselor 

http://www.cashcourse.org/

